USPA Strength Wars August 24, 2019 Kennewick, WA

Name

56kg Jr 20-23

State

Class

Weight

Age

SQ1

SQ2

SQ3

BP1

BP2

BP3

DL1

DL2

DL3

Total
Kg

Wilks
Total

McC
Total

1 Mariah Delamora WA 56kg 55.2 20 90 95 425 47.5 115 120 127.5 270 321.3
67.5kg Jr 20-23

1 Kendra Hudson WA 67.5kg 65.8 23 105 110 115 70 75 125 132.5 322.5 |335.303
90kg Jr 16-17

1 Megan Kahler WA 90kg 88.3 16 92.5 97.5 105 45 50 55 125 285 | 248.264
90kg Jr 20-23

1 Stephanie Garay WA 90kg 86.5 23 137.5 145 157.5 [ 625 675 | 137.5 145 370 |325.304
75kg Open

1 Sierra Scheffer MT 75kg 73.9 28 135 145 155 77.5 82.5 875 | 152.5 165 172.5 415 [398.234

2 |Monica Gengler WA 75kg 70.9 37 120 130 62.5 70 130 140 340 |335.308
82.5kg Open

1 Fatma Ezadin WA 82.5kg 79.7 28 62.5 925 [ 1225 60 67.5 85 107.5 297.5 [272.778
90kg Open

1 Elizabeth Contreras WA 90kg 88.6 31 155 162.5 175 77.5 82.5 162.5 170 427.5 | 371.84
SHW Open

1 Brook Egbert MT SHW 1141 38 162.5 | 172.5 | 1825 | 975 | 102.5 175 182.5 | 467.5 |377.319

(190)

75kg Submaster

1 Monica Gengler WA 75kg 70.9 37 120 130 62.5 70 130 140 340 |335.308
SHW Submaster

1 Brook Egbert MT SHW 1141 38 162.5 | 1725 | 1825 | 975 | 102.5 175 182.5 | 467.5 |377.319

75kg Jr 20-23

1 Angelo Perez WA 75kg 73.9 20 115 115 120 142.5 150 385 277.2
90kg Jr 18-19

1 Daniel Martinez WA 90kg 83.2 19 185 195 102.5 110 115 197.5 210 520 |346.632
125kg Jr 18-19

1 Wyatt Jensen MT 125kg [ 123.2 18 225 1275 | 137.5 145 235 245 260 630 |[360.108
SHW Jr 20-23

1 Dustin Finley WA SHW 152. 23 215 227.5 175 182.5 220 235 245 655 |361.757
75kg Open

1 Nicolas Veloz Espinola OR 75kg 73.7 20 129.5 | 142.5 | 1525 | 1025 | 1125 155 165 175 440 [317.416

2 |Angelo Perez WA 75kg 73.9 20 115 115 120 142.5 150 385 277.2
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. Total | Wilks McC
Name State Class | Weight | Age | SQ1 SQ2 SQ3 BP1 BP2 BP3 DL1 DL2 DL3 Kg Total Total
82.5kg Open
1 Eric Schmidt WA 82.5kg 81.6 30 167.5 175 132.5 | 137.5 | 1425 170 192.5 | 207.5 525 354.06
2 |Chad Llewellyn WA 82.5kg 771 52 135 140 115 117.5 162.5 [ 172.5 | 182.5 440 [307.692| 358.461
125kg Open
1 Jakob Mingmckirdy WA 125kg [ 120.9 28 227.5 235 162.5 170 202.5 | 2125 | 227.5 | 632.5 | 362.992
DQ |William Cauchon WA 125kg 115 63 132.5 200 210 222.5 0 0 0
SHW Open
1 David Osborn WA SHW 146.0 31 2975 | 3175 215 227.5 | 2325 | 297.5 847.5 [470.702
82.5kg Master 50-54
1 Chad Llewellyn WA 82.5kg 771 52 135 140 115 117.5 162.5 | 172.5 | 182.5 440 [307.692] 358.461
90kg Master 40-44
1 Scott Barker WA 90kg 88 43 175 187.5 130 135 142.5 160 175 185 515 |332.639| 342.95
125kg Master 60-64
DQ |William Cauchon WA 125kg 115 63 132.5 200 210 222.5 0 0 0

82.5kg Open
1 Daniel Morfin WA 82.5kg 80.2 27 130 157.5 95 102.5 110 175 190 195 462.5 | 315.24
110kg Open
1 Jacob Masterson WA 110kg [ 107.4 29 240 250 260 220 230 262.5 | 2725 762.5 | 452.163
110kg Submaster
1 Jaime Contreras WA 110kg [ 104.1 35 215 127.5 140 110 D 465 | 278.721
SHW Master 40-44
1 Hector Mejia WA SHW 145.8 41 232.5 240 245 137.5 | 1475 155 215 225 230 630 |349.965 [ 353.465

140kg Master 60-64

90kg Open
1 Killian Hackett OR 90kg 87.6 26 220 165 175 275 2825 | 287.5 | 682.5 |441.919
67.5kg Master 50-54
1 Matt Muraoka WA 67.5kg 64.5 54 160 112.5 120 177.5 465 |[372.186448.112

1 Steve Peterson

WA

140kg

127.0

60

317.5

182.5

227.5

227.5

772.5

438.857

588.069
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Name

82.5kg Jr 18-19

State Class | Weight

Age

SQ1

SQ2

SQ3

BP1

BP2

BP3

DL1

DL2

DL3

Total
Kg

Wilks
Total

McC
Total

1 Ben Carey WA 82.5kg 81.6 19 142.5 155 155 [104.532
82.5kg Open
1 Ben Carey WA 82.5kg 81.6 19 142.5 155 155 [104.532
Chad Llewellyn WA 82.5kg 771 52 115 117.5 117.5 | 82.168 | 95.725
125kg Open
1 Bernie Urrego WA 125kg | 119.3 30 155 165 172.5 172.5 | 99.308
82.5kg Master 50-54
1 Chad Llewellyn WA 82.5kg 771 52 115 117.5 117.5 | 82.168 | 95.725

110kg Open

DQ |Jennings Bacon

WA 110kg 108.7

26

82.5kg Jr 18-19

1 Ben Carey WA 82.5kg | 81.6 19 207.5 | 2275 | =] 227.5 | 153.426
82.5kg Open
1 Ben Carey WA 82.5kg | 81.6 19 207.5 | 2275 | === 227.5 | 153.426

90kg Open

1 Killian Hackett

OR 90kg | 876

26

275

282.5

287.5

287.5

186.156

Best Lifters

Sierra Scheffer

Open Women Raw Full Power

David Osborn

Open Men Raw Full Power

Thank you to our referees:

National: Josh Spaeth, Robert Gormus, Daniel Hollibough and Cody Hyatt

State: Valentino Robles, Abbey Prunner and Michael Horm

Meet Director: Valentino Robles

Thank you to our spotters and loaders:

Sterban Rodriquez

Nicholas Sheeley

Nate Brandhorst




